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DETALL OF FASTENERS

Maytag Commercial Maytag AT35MN1 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - MAIN EXPLODED VIEW - FINAL ASSEMBLY
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description

001 24001169 Panel Kit, Valve
" 24001170 Not Available PANEL KIT, VALVE

002 24001676 Not Available Lo
" Y24001300 Hinge

003 24001301 67006964 Screw, Glide

004 24001323 Screw

005 24001403 Not Available KIT, PANEL (REAR)
" Y24001400 Not Available KIT, PANEL (REAR)

006 24001159 Not Available PANEL KIT, SIDE (RT.)35 (AS

VIEWED FROM FRONT)
PANEL KIT, SIDE (RT.)18 (AS

" 24001162 Not Available VIEWED FROM FRONT)
007 24001677 Not Available PANEL ASSY. (INR. FRNT.)
" 24001678 24001694 Panel- FRO
008 24001550 24001532 Trim- Pane

009 24001679 Not Available DECAL, CYCLE INDICATOR


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299707-commercial-maytag-at35mn1-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800023-maytag-24001169-washer-panel-kit-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805543-maytag-y24001300-washer-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802373-maytag-67006964-washer-screw-glide.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800113-maytag-24001323-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800342-maytag-24001694-washer-panel-fro.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800237-maytag-24001532-washer-trim-pane.html

010

011

012

017

018

019

030
031

032
033

034

24001680

24001681

24001682

24001683
24001684
24001533
24001687
NLA

24001155

24001157
NLA

24001539

24001540

W10124350

24001671
24001510
24001295
24001219
24001542
24001168
NLA

24001220
24001221
24001690
24001695
24001236

24001237
24001240
24001241
24001242
24001303

24001674
24001692

24001305
24001425

W10124350

W10139757

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

GLASS, TIMER

LIGHT, INDICATOR (RED
110V)

LIGHT, INDOCATOR (AMBER
110V)

DECAL, MAYTAG

DECAL, MAYTAG

Rivet, Pop S.s.

Panel, Control

PANEL, CONTROL (ALUM)

(AS VIEWED FROM THE
FRONT)

PANEL KIT, SIDE (LT.)35
PANEL KIT, SIDE (LT.)18

BRACKET, SOAP
DISPENSER

RIVET, BLIND S.S. (1/8 X
5/16)

PART NUMBER NOT
AVAILABLE

NAMEPLATE

Nut

Lockwasher, S.s.
COVER, SOAP DISPENSER
Clamp, Soap Dispenser
KIT ASSY., TOP COVER
KIT ASSY., TOP COVER
Lock, Top Cover

Latch, Top Cover
BRACE, TOP

BRACE, TOP

Capacitor

Capacitor

Capacitor

Capacitor W/Res.
Capacitor

Screw

BRACKET, CAPACITOR
BRACKET, CAPACITOR
Nut, Fiberlock

Nut, Fiberlock, PItd

PART NUMBER NOT
AVAILABLE


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800331-maytag-24001680-washer-glass-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800335-maytag-24001684-washer-decal-maytag.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800238-maytag-24001533-washer-rivet-pop-s-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800337-maytag-24001687-washer-panel-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7804201-maytag-w10139757-washer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800099-maytag-24001295-washer-lockwasher-s-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800242-maytag-24001542-washer-clamp-soap-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800022-maytag-24001168-washer-kit-assy-top-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800046-maytag-24001220-washer-lock-top-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800047-maytag-24001221-washer-latch-top-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800057-maytag-24001236-washer-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800058-maytag-24001237-washer-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800061-maytag-24001240-washer-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800062-maytag-24001241-washer-capacitor-w-res.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800063-maytag-24001242-washer-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800105-maytag-24001303-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800107-maytag-24001305-washer-nut-fiberlock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800169-maytag-24001425-washer-nut-fiberlock-pltd.html
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